TECH DATA SHEET 2054929/01/16
Straight Coupling (Metric)
Benefits:
• Leak free o-ring seal
• Safe joint every time
•  Low tightening torque and clamping force rises with
the internal pressure.
•  Low installed cost, no welding (so inert gas purging,

upon request:
• Stainless steel
• Cupro-nickel
Seals available on request:
• EP (ethylene propylene)
• FEP encapsulated FPM
All fittings supplied with Nitrile seals as standard.
2
Primary Item No O/D Thread Part No A mm E mm L mm P mm Nut A/F mm Body A/F mm *Max WP Bar
5011872 6 1/8” KRAM6-2MSCR 10 10 26 8 16 14 680
5011885 6 1/4” KRAM6-4MSCR 11 11 26 11 16 19 680
5011895 6 3/8” KRAM6-6MSCR 13 13 28 14 16 22 680
5011930 8 1/8” KRAM8-2MSCR 11 10 26 8 17 17 680
5011942 8 1/4” KRAM8-4MSCR 11 11 26 11 17 19 680
5011950 8 3/8” KRAM8-6MSCR 13 13 28 14 17 22 680
5011430 10 1/4” KRAM10-4MSCR 10 11 32 11 27 27 680
5011444 10 3/8” KRAM10-6MSCR 10 13 32 14 27 27 680
5011449 10 1/2” KRAM10-8MSCR 10 16 32 18 27 27 680
5011513 12 3/8” KRAM12-6MSCR 10 13 32 14 27 27 680
5011520 12 1/2” KRAM12-8MSCR 10 16 32 18 27 27 680
5011497 12 3/4” KRAM12-12MSCR 11 19 33 23 27 33 680
5011583 16 3/8” KRAM16-6MSCR 11 13 34 14 32 27 680
5011596 16 1/2” KRAM16-8MSCR 11 16 34 18 32 27 680
5011573 16 3/4” KRAM16-12MSCR 13 19 36 23 32 33 680
5011661 20 1/2” KRAM20-8MSCR 11 16 41 18 41 36 680
5011649 20 3/4” KRAM20-12MSCR 11 19 41 23 41 36 680
5011656 20 1” KRAM20-16MSCR 13 21 44 29 41 41 500
5011692 22 3/4” KRAM22-12MSCR 13 19 44 23 41 41 680
5011710 25 3/4” KRAM25-12MSCR 15 19 46 23 46 41 500
5011719 25 1” KRAM25-16MSCR 15 21 46 29 46 41 500
5011724 25 1-1/4” KRAM25-20MSCR 18 21 49 37 46 50 500
5011767 30 1” KRAM30-16MSCR 19 21 53 29 50 46 500
5011775 30 1-1/4” KRAM30-20MSCR 19 21 53 37 50 50 500
5011807 38 1” KRAM38-16MSCR 24 21 62 29 60 55 500
5011814 38 1-1/4” KRAM38-20MSCR 24 21 62 37 60 55 500
5011822 38 1-1/2” KRAM38-24MSCR 24 25 62 43 60 60 500
5011847 50 1-1/4” KRAM50-20MSCR 30 21 80 37 80 80 500
5011850 50 1-1/2” KRAM50-24MSCR 30 25 81 43 80 80 500
5011855 50 2” KRAM50-32MSCR 30 30 81 55 80 80 500